074	MXP		657	11310	6571		074/65711310																
Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's Accour						t Nun	nber		Not Ne	Not Negotiable													
09995100964								Air Wa	Air Waybill			KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES											
P2P LOGISTICS SRL VIA SALGARI 54/A 41123 MODENA MO - IT									issued	2	SCHIPOL AIRPORT NETHERLANDS VIA CASSAN 20090 MILANO										IESE 224		
Consignee's Name and Address Consignee's Account Number										Copies 1				nis Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity							_		
HAWIA SHIPPING SERVICE LLC AL SHAROUD - DUBAI - AE +971 52 1831234 GM@HAWIASHIPPING.COM +971 4359941*										It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.													
Issuing Carrier's Name and City											Accounting Information												
P2P LOGISTICS SRL										NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X													
	LGARI, 54/A - MODENA			(MO)						I	EE TRAF				S X							ŀ	
41123	- WODLNA			(IVIO)						REF. S	P-207428	3-634	676	70								l	
Agent's IA	ATA Code		Accour	nt No.						1													
3847131																							
Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing										Codice F	tita Iva	a Iva del mittente				mprenditore	<u> </u>						
To	By First Carrier	AIRPC	K1,11	Routing and	to		ру	to	by	Currency	CHGS		/VAL		Other		re Value for Ca	rriage	Declare	Value fo	SD L	oms	
				destination			i				Code		COL	T	PD COLL		_	l				ŀ	
DWC	KLM									EUR		X				N.V.	D.		N.C.V	•			
Airport of Destination Flight/Date For Carrier Use C						nly	Fli	ight/Date	Amount of	•	there	eof, ind	licate amount	arked 'amount									
DUBAI Handling In	WORLD C.		KL8	8820/14+MP	9330/	16											ore offra una assicura l'importo da assicurar					se alle	
ENCLO	OSED ONE EN Y SAME AS C				3 SHI	PPIN	G DO	OCUM	MENTS											S(
No of Pieces RCP	Gross Weight	Kg lb	Rate Class Charg Commodity Weight			ht			Chausa					Nature and Quantity of Goods (incl. Dimensions or Volume)									
1 355.00 FREIGHT PREPAID		К		Tem No.			35	5.00		2.34		83	30.7		CONSOL SHIPMENT AS PER ATTACHED CARGO MANIFEST)			
1	355.00	1 1					35	5.00				83	30.7	1				0.77	СВМ			İ	
Pre	paid	Weigh	t	С	ollect		Other	Charges							1	P.B.A.	Fee					=	
		830.7 Valutatio					Inquiro	nce Pren	nium													_	
_		valutatio	li Charge	-			ilisula	ince i ren	illulli													l	
		Т	ax				Specia	al Handlir	ng														
	Total	Other Cha	arges Due	e Agent																			
0.00 Total Other Charges Due Carrier					Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations. Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per																		
		35.30					via a	erea se		orme sulle										A-202			
												Signatu	ure of	Shi	oper or his	Agent							
	Total Prepaid	866		Total Colle	ct																	\dashv	
Curre	ncy Conversion Ra	CC Charges in Dest. Currency				03/10 Execu	0/2024 ted on		XP ate) at							•							
For Carrie	rs use Only at Des	Charge at Destination				Total collect Cha											'11	 11310					

